
!(!(
!(!(

!(!(!(!(!(!(

10km

20km

30km

40km

Inverewe

Dunvegan
Castle

Raasay House

Lochalsh
Woodland

Walks

Trotternish NSA

The Cuillin Hills NSA

23. Cuillin

25.
Applecross

22. Duirinish

Crowlin
Islands

SLA

Raasay -
Rona SLA

Greshornish
SLA

Kyle -
Plockton

SLA

Tianavaig &
Trotternish SLA

North West
Skye SLA Tianavaig &

Trotternish SLA

80000 100000 120000 140000 160000 180000
82

00
00

84
00

00
86

00
00

88
00

00

FIGURE 7.2
JULY 2023 

DateScale @ A31:325,000

LANDSCAPE DESIGNATIONS

LEGEND

Application Site Boundary
!( Proposed Turbine Location

Proposed Turbine Location 10 - 30 km
Buffer (10 km Increments)
Inventory Garden and Designed
Landscape
National Scenic Area (NSA)
Wild Land
Special Landscape Area (SLA)

4/5 LOCHSIDE VIEW
EDINBURGH PARK

EDINBURGH
EH12 9DH

T: +44 (0)131 335 6830
www.slrconsulting.com

BALMEANACH WIND FARM - EIA
LANDSCAPE AND VISUAL

N

© This drawing and its content are the copyright of SLR Consulting Ltd and may not be reproduced or amended except by prior written permission.  SLR Consulting Ltd accepts no liability for any amendments made by other persons.

11
22

3.0
00

01
.01

92
.0 

Fig
ure

 7.
2 L

an
ds

ca
pe

 D
es

ign
ati

on
s

0 5 10

Kilometres
© Crown copyright [and database rights] (2023) 0100031673 OS OpenData.
Contain SNH information licensed under the Open Government Licence v3.0

BALMEANACH
WIND FARM LIMITED


